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POS.

COGNOME

NOME

DATA DI
NASCITA

STATO

PUNTEGGIO
TOTALE

LINGUA

REGOLARITa

PROFITTO

FLUSSO

NOTE

D'AMATO

FILIPPO ANTONIO

28/08/1997

VINCITORE

79.2100

14.0000

31.5000

33.7100

(1) LINK 023780 - 042
-B
LEUVENO1|Faculty of
law KU Leuven KU
LEUVEN - FACULTY
OF LAW (mesi 6)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;

FUSCHI

NICCOLO

21/02/1999

VINCITORE

78.6600

15.0000

32.6700

30.9900

(1) LINK 023128 - 042
-F STRASBO48
University of
Strasbourg (mesi 6)
LINGUE: FRA;
LIVELLO: 1;

CAMPOLMI

ALICE

03/07/1997

VINCITORE

76.5800

15.0000

30.5000

31.0800

(1) LINK 023128 - 042
-F STRASBO48
University of
Strasbourg (mesi 6)
LINGUE: FRA;
LIVELLO: 1;

VALENTE

GIULIA

18/11/1999

VINCITORE

74.3500

15.0000

33.8300

25.5200

(1) LINK 024398 -
0421 - F PARIS005
Université de Paris
(former université
paris Descartes)
(mesi 6) LINGUE:
FRA; LIVELLO: 1;2;

BOSCHI

MATTEO

27/02/1997

VINCITORE

74.2600

9.0000

32.5000

32.7600

(1) LINK 023780 - 042
-B
LEUVENO1|Faculty of
law KU Leuven KU
LEUVEN - FACULTY
OF LAW (mesi 6)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;
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PAVEL

CLAUDIU MARIAN

13/03/1996

VINCITORE

74.1300

15.0000

35.0000

24.1300

(1) LINK 023040 - 042
- UK COLERAIO1
UNIVERSITY OF
ULSTER (mesi 8)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

LUNARDI

EMMA

16/11/1998

VINCITORE

73.0000

14.0000

35.0000

24.0000

(1) LINK 024398 -
0421 - F PARIS005
Université de Paris
(former université
paris Descartes)
(mesi 6) LINGUE:
FRA; LIVELLO: 1;2;

CECCHETTI

MARIA ELEONORA

19/02/1998

VINCITORE

70.9900

7.0000

30.5000

33.4900

(1) LINK 023734 - 042
-HR
ZAGREBO1|Faculty of
law University of
Zagreb UNIVERSITY
OF ZAGREB -
FACULTY OF LAW
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
HRV;ENG; LIVELLO:
1;2;

PRETOTTO

MARTA

30/05/1996

VINCITORE

70.6900

15.0000

35.0000

20.6900

(1) LINK 025966 - 042
- E MADRID03
Universidad
Complutense de
Madrid (mesi 9)
LINGUE: SPA,
LIVELLO: 1;

10

FANTERIA

CHIARA

01/04/1997

VINCITORE

70.0100

14.0000

28.1700

27.8400

(1) LINK 023076 - 042
- NL MAASTRIO1
Universiteit Maastricht
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 1;

11

GIUNTINI

COSTANZA

13/08/1998

VINCITORE

69.3700

9.0000

32.9000

27.4700

(1) LINK 023076 - 042
- NL MAASTRIO1
Universiteit Maastricht
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 1;
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PAGNI

ELENA

02/09/1996

VINCITORE

68.5500

7.0000

32.0000

29.5500

(1) LINK 023780 - 042
-B
LEUVENO1|Faculty of
law KU Leuven KU
LEUVEN - FACULTY
OF LAW (mesi 6)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;

13

GAMBASSI

LAPO

01/01/1999

VINCITORE

67.5000

5.0000

31.5000

31.0000

(1) LINK 023074 - 042
-B GENTO1
Universiteit Gent
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 2;

14

PIERACCINI

ASIA

22/07/1999

VINCITORE

66.6200

7.0000

30.3300

29.2900

(1) LINK 023076 - 042
- NL MAASTRIO1
Universiteit Maastricht
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 1;

15

RONTINI

VALENTINA

08/03/1998

VINCITORE

65.7100

7.0000

29.4000

29.3100

(2) LINK 023076 - 042
- NL MAASTRIO1
Universiteit Maastricht
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 1;

16

EMERI

GINEVRA

18/01/1997

VINCITORE

65.3300

7.0000

28.5000

29.8300

(1) LINK 024474 - 042
-F PARIS012
UNIVERSITE PARIS-
EST CRETEIL VAL-
DE-MARNE (mesi 5)
LINGUE: FRA;ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

17

PACINI

GREGORIO

16/10/1997

VINCITORE

64.0500

7.0000

30.0000

27.0500

(1) LINK 023074 - 042
-B GENTO1
Universiteit Gent
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 2;

18

PERINI

ANDREA

24/05/1997

VINCITORE

63.5200

7.0000

28.0000

28.5200

(3) LINK 023034 - 042
- SF HELSINKO1
University of Helsinki
(mesi 6) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 1;2;
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BAMOSHMOOSH

NADIA

04/08/1999

VINCITORE

62.5200

10.0000

24.5000

28.0200

(4) LINK 023034 - 042
- SF HELSINKO1
University of Helsinki
(mesi 6) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 1;2;

20

CODELUPI

NOEMI

07/06/1998

VINCITORE

62.4700

15.0000

25.2000

22.2700

(2) LINK 025806 - 042
- E MADRID21
Universidad San
Pablo (mesi 6)
LINGUE: ENG;SPA;
LIVELLO: 1;

21

MAGNANI

MATILDE

19/09/1997

VINCITORE

62.2700

14.0000

21.0000

27.2700

(1) LINK 023872 - 042
- Sl
LJUBLJAO1|Faculty of
Law University of
Ljublijana
UNIVERSITY OF
LJUBLIJANA -
FACULTY OF LAW
(mesi 6) LINGUE:
ENG;SLV; LIVELLO:
1:2;

22

NERI

BIANCA

13/03/1999

VINCITORE

62.2200

8.0000

24.5000

29.7200

(3) LINK 022986 - 042
-S UPPSALAO1
Uppsala Universiteit
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
ENG;SWE; LIVELLO:
1;2;

23

VALLESI

LUCREZIA

18/10/1998

VINCITORE

61.6700

14.0000

23.1000

24.5700

(3) LINK 023638 - 042
-NL
NIJMEGEO1|Faculty
of law Radboud
Universiteit Nijmegen
RADBOUD
UNIVERSITEIT
NIJMEGEN -
FACULTY OF LAW
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 1;2;
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DIRENZO

VIVIEN

05/07/1999

VINCITORE

61.4900

7.0000

28.0000

26.4900

(2) LINK 023128 - 042
-F STRASBO48
University of
Strasbourg (mesi 6)
LINGUE: FRA;
LIVELLO: 1;

25

GALLETTI SILCHUK

ANGELICA

28/01/1999

VINCITORE

61.4400

7.0000

25.6700

28.7700

(1) LINK 023040 - 042
- UK COLERAIO1
UNIVERSITY OF
ULSTER (mesi 8)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

26

LIVIERA ZUGIANI

BRUNA

16/08/1997

VINCITORE

60.7200

5.0000

32.0000

23.7200

(1) LINK 023070 - 042
-P LISBOA12
Universidade Lusiada
(mesi 6) LINGUE:
ENG;POR; LIVELLO:
24

27

TEMPESTINI

LUDOVICA

27/12/1999

VINCITORE

59.4200

7.0000

24.5000

27.9200

(5) LINK 023638 - 042
-NL
NIJMEGEO1|Faculty
of law Radboud
Universiteit Nijmegen
RADBOUD
UNIVERSITEIT
NIJMEGEN -
FACULTY OF LAW
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
ENG; LIVELLO: 1;2;

28

NOCE

FRANCESCA

30/07/1995

VINCITORE

59.3300

15.0000

21.0000

23.3300

(1) LINK 023052 - 042
- E GRANADAO1
Universidad de
Granada (mesi 6)
LINGUE: ENG;SPA;
LIVELLO: 1;

ATENEI PARTNER

LINK 023780 - 042 - B LEUVENO1|FACULTY OF LAW KU LEUVEN KU LEUVEN - FACULTY OF LAW (MESI 6) LINGUE: ENG; LIVELLO: 1;

5/10



UNIVERSITA
DEGLI STUDI

FIRENZE

ISCRIZIONE VINCITORI e IDONEI - A.A. 2020/2021
SCUOLA DI GIURISPRUDENZA - ERASMUS PLUS PER STUDIO 2020-2021

29 LAROTONDA

LIDIA

01/09/1996

VINCITORE

59.0000

10.0000

24.1100

24.8900

(1) LINK 024942 -
0421 - HU
BUDAPESO01 Eotvos
Lorand University of
Budapest (mesi 6)
LINGUE:
ENG;ITA;HUN;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

30 BAILO

DAVIDE

24/10/1999

VINCITORE

58.9300

12.0000

21.0000

25.9300

(1) LINK 023014 - 042
-E SEVILLAO3
PABLO DE OLAVIDE
UNIVERSITY (mesi 6)
LINGUE: SPA:
LIVELLO: 1;

31 SINATTI

TOMMASO

12/07/1997

VINCITORE

58.4400

9.0000

27.0000

22.4400

(5) LINK 023004 - 042
-DK
ARHUSO01|School of
Business and social
sciences Aarhus
University AARHUS
UNIVERSITYSCHOO
L OF BUSINESS
AND SOCIAL
SCIENCES (mesi 6)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 2;

32 GAGGIOLI

MARTINA

02/07/1999

VINCITORE

57.3600

7.0000

24.1100

26.2500

(2) LINK 025426 - 042
- E GIRONAO2
Universidad de
Girona (mesi 6)
LINGUE:
CAT;ENG;SPA;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

33 BELLANDI

VITTORIO

11/12/1999

IDONEO

57.2600

7.0000

22.1700

28.0900

0

34 LAROMA JEZZI

GUIDO

10/10/2001

IDONEO

57.2500

10.0000

21.0000

26.2500

0

35 RESTAINO

ENZA

25/08/1997

VINCITORE

56.2800

5.0000

23.0000

28.2800

(2) LINK 025204 - 042
- P LISBOAO1
Universidade Catdlica
Portuguesa (mesi 5)
LINGUE: ENG;POR,;
LIVELLO: 1;

36 VERDIANI

MARGHERITA

01/05/1996

IDONEO

54.8800

5.0000

23.5000

26.3800

0
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BRUNETTI

FRANCESCA

12/08/1997

VINCITORE

54.5700

5.0000

21.0000

28.5700

(1) LINK 025866 - 042
-E JAENO1
Universidad de Jaen
(mesi 10) LINGUE:
ENG;SPA,; LIVELLO:
1;

38

POLI

TOMMASO

11/06/1999

VINCITORE

54.4700

7.0000

23.3300

24.1400

(4) LINK 025486 -
0421 - LUXLUX-
VILO1 Université du
Luxembourg (mesi 6)
LINGUE: FRA;ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

39

GJATA

MARTA

06/10/2000

VINCITORE

53.7900

8.0000

21.0000

24.7900

(2) LINK 024474 - 042
-F PARISO012
UNIVERSITE PARIS-
EST CRETEIL VAL-
DE-MARNE (mesi 5)
LINGUE: FRA;ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

40

MAIONE MANNAMO

ISABELLA

25/07/1995

VINCITORE

52.5800

5.0000

21.3900

26.1900

(2) LINK 040886 - 042
-F
PARIS011|Faculté
Jean Monnet
Université de Paris-
Sud (Paris XI)
UNIVERSITE DE
PARIS-SUD (PARIS
XI) - Faculté Jean
Monnet (mesi 10)
LINGUE: FRAENG;
LIVELLO: 1;2;3;
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NAKA

ANXHELA

18/06/1997

VINCITORE

52.2800

5.0000

25.0000

22.2800

(2) LINK 040886 - 042
-F
PARIS011|Faculté
Jean Monnet
Université de Paris-
Sud (Paris XI)
UNIVERSITE DE
PARIS-SUD (PARIS
XI) - Faculté Jean
Monnet (mesi 10)
LINGUE: FRA;ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;2;3;

42

LAZZERI

SARA

11/04/1998

VINCITORE

51.1000

15.0000

12.6000

23.5000

(1) LINK 023022 - 042
- P COIMBRAO1
Universidade de
Coimbra (mesi 10)
LINGUE: ENG;POR,;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

43

DRAGONI

VITTORIA

05/10/1997

VINCITORE

51.0600

5.0000

23.5000

22.5600

(1) LINK 025204 - 042
- P LISBOAO1
Universidade Catolica
Portuguesa (mesi 5)
LINGUE: ENG;POR;
LIVELLO: 1;

44

CORSANI

IRENE

02/10/1999

VINCITORE

50.5700

7.0000

21.7800

21.7900

(1) LINK 024942 -
0421 - HU
BUDAPESO01 Eotvos
Lorand University of
Budapest (mesi 6)
LINGUE:
ENG;ITA;HUN;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

45

GIOVANNETTI

ILARIA

22/01/1999

IDONEO

49.6900

15.0000

15.1700

19.5200

0

46

MEUCCI

ELIA

09/07/1997

VINCITORE

49.3900

7.0000

24.0000

18.3900

(1) LINK 024942 -
0421 - HU
BUDAPESO01 Eotvos
Lorand University of
Budapest (mesi 6)
LINGUE:
ENG;ITA;HUN;
LIVELLO: 1;2;
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KONE

SIMON-PIERRE

10/12/1991

VINCITORE

47.5000

10.0000

26.0000

11.5000

(1) LINK 023910 - 042
-B LIEGEO1
Université de Liege
(mesi 5) LINGUE:
FRA;ENG; LIVELLO:
2

48

LOLLI

FRANCESCO

07/09/1999

VINCITORE

44.4700

7.0000

17.5000

19.9700

(2) LINK 023056 - 042
- LV RIGAO1
University of Latvia
(mesi 6) LINGUE:
ENG;LAV; LIVELLO:
1;2;

49

DI LORENZO

FEDERICA

26/02/1993

VINCITORE

44.2200

1.0000

30.3300

12.8900

(2) LINK 023048 - 042
-E CORDOBAO1
Universidad de
Cordoba (mesi 10)
LINGUE: SPA;
LIVELLO: 1;

50

BRUSCHI

ALESSANDRO

01/10/1997

VINCITORE

44.0000

7.0000

20.5000

16.5000

(5) LINK 023004 - 042
- DK
ARHUSO01|School of
Business and social
sciences Aarhus
University AARHUS
UNIVERSITYSCHOO
L OF BUSINESS
AND SOCIAL
SCIENCES (mesi 6)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 2;

51

DI STEFANO

SARA

03/05/1997

VINCITORE

43.2900

5.0000

13.5000

24.7900

(2) LINK 023160 - 042
-E
BARCELOO1|Facultat
de Dret Universidad
de Barcelona
UNIVERSIDAD DE
BARCELONA -
FACULTAT DE DRET
(mesi 10) LINGUE:
CAT;ENG;SPA;
LIVELLO: 2;
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52 LICURSI ELENA IMMACOLATA 20/06/1995 VINCITORE 41.5000 5.0000 18.0000 18.5000 (1) LINK 026258 - 042
- E BARCELOO02
Universitat Autonoma
de Barcelona (mesi 6)
LINGUE:
CAT;ENG;SPA;
LIVELLO: 1;

53 MOCERINO MADDALENA 23/09/1997 VINCITORE 37.5900 7.0000 15.5000 15.0900 (4) LINK 023112 - 042
-E
MADRID14|Literature
and Law 0232, 042
Universidad Carlos Ill
de Madrid
UNIVERSIDAD
CARLOS Il DE
MADRID (mesi 5)
LINGUE: SPA;
LIVELLO: 1;2;

54 DELIU XHANFRANCO 28/01/1997 IDONEO 33.3100 7.0000 11.9000 14.4100 ()
55 NTALIPI NANTIA 18/12/1999 IDONEO 32.1700 7.0000 8.4000 16.7700 ()

56 ATTICCIATI CRISTIANO 11/07/2000 VINCITORE 14.0000 14.0000 0.0000 0.0000 (2) LINK 022996 - 042
-F STRASBO48
University of
Strasbourg (mesi 12)
LINGUE: FRA;
LIVELLO: 3;
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